
PRICE LIST

The Spa at Mandarin Oriental, Milan

Via Andegari 9, 20121 Milan, Italy   Telephone +39 02 8731 8888   Facsimile +39 02 8731 8881   mandarinoriental.com/milan/luxury-spa

  EURO 
MANDARIN ORIENTAL SIGNATURE  1 hour 50 minutes 240
SPA THERAPIES

TIME RITUALS™ 1 hour 50 minutes 240
 2 hours 50 minutes 350

ORIENTAL HARMONY 1 hour 50 minutes 350

SUITE EXPERIENCE  
Oriental Tranquility 3 hours 30 minutes 790
Italian Romance 3 hours 690

JOURNEYS  
Imperial Roman 2 hours 50 minutes 300
Opera of the Soul 2 hours 50 minutes 290

BODY MASSAGES  
Oriental Essence  1 hour 20 minutes 180
Deep Tissue  1 hour 20 minutes 180
Aroma Stone 1 hour 20 minutes 180
Aromatherapy 1 hour 20 minutes 180
Thai  1 hour 20 minutes 180 
Lymphatic Drainage 1 hour 20 minutes 180
Calm Mind 45 minutes 120

BODY WRAPS  
Personalized Body Wrap 50 minutes 120

BODY TREATMENTS  
Inner Strenght 1 hour 50 minutes 240
Back, Face and Scalp Treatment 1 hour 50 minutes 240
Lift & Firm Treatment 50 minutes 130

TREATMENT ADDITION  
Quintessence Body Scrub 30 minutes 70
Home Grown 30 minutes 70
Eye Lift 30 minutes 70

NEW LIFE  
Pre and Post Natal Treatment 50 minutes 130
 1 hour 20 minutes 170

  EURO 
SPECIALISED FACIALS  

Customised Essential Facial 1 hour 20 minutes 180

Advanced Result – Driven Facials 1 hour 20 minutes 180

Advanced Skin Radiance Facial 1 hour 20 minutes 180

BEAUTY BY MANDARIN ORIENTAL  

Life Essence 1 hour 20 minutes 240

Golden Rejuvenation 1 hour 20 minutes 240

Dermo Lifting 1 hour 20 minutes 240

Intense Hydrating 50 minutes 150

Supremacy 50 minutes 150

TREATMENT ADDITIONS  

Extreme Eye Contour 30 minutes 70

BODY TREATMENTS  

Sculpt & Slim 1 hour 20 minutes 180

The Curve 50 minutes 120

TO FINISH  

Mandarin Oriental Manicure 50 minutes 60

Mandarin Oriental Pedicure 1 hour 20 minutes 80

WAXING  

All waxing treatments are available upon request.  

SPA PROGRAMMES  

Soothing Voyage 4 hours 20 minutes 600

Exquisite Milan 3 hours 20 minutes 400

Cleanse and Balance 2 hours 20 minutes 490

GENTLEMAN ESSENCIALS  

Time for Men 1 hour 50 minutes 240

 2 hours 50 minutes 350

Mankind 1 hour 50 minutes 240

Age Rebel Facial 1 hour 20 minutes 150

Back Face and Scalp 1 hour 20 minutes 150

Men’s Shoulder Neck and Face Massage 50 minutes 140



LISTINO PREZZI

La Spa del Mandarin Oriental, Milan

Via Andegari 9, 20121 Milano, Italia   Telefono +39 02 8731 8888   Fax +39 02 8731 8881   mandarinoriental.com/milan/luxury-spa

  EURO 
MANDARIN ORIENTAL SIGNATURE  1 ora 50 minuti 240
SPA THERAPIES

TIME RITUALS™ 1 ora 50 minuti 240
 2 ore 50 minuti 350

ORIENTAL HARMONY 1 ora 50 minuti 350

ESPERIENZE IN SPA SUITE  
Oriental Tranquility 3 ore 30 minuti 790
Italian Romance 3 ore 690

JOURNEYS  
Imperial Roman 2 ore 50 minuti 300
Opera of the Soul 2 ore 50 minuti 290

MASSAGGI CORPO  
Oriental Essence  1 ora 20 minuti 180
Deep Tissue  1 ora 20 minuti 180
Aroma Stone 1 ora 20 minuti 180
Aromaterapia 1 ora 20 minuti 180
Thai  1 ora 20 minuti 180 
Linfodrenaggio 1 ora 20 minuti 180
Calm Mind 45 minuti 120

BODY WRAPS  
Personalized Body Wrap 50 minuti 120

TRATTAMENTI CORPO  
Inner Strenght 1 ora 50 minuti 240
Back, Face and Scalp Treatment 1 ora 50 minuti 240
Lift & Firm Treatment 50 minuti 130

TRATTAMENTI ADDITION  
Quintessence Body Scrub 30 minuti 70
Home Grown 30 minuti 70
Eye Lift 30 minuti 70

NEW LIFE  
Pre and Post Natal Treatment 50 minuti 130
 1 ora 20 minuti 170

  EURO 
TRATTAMENTI VISO  

Customised Essential Facial 1 ora 20 minuti 180

Advanced Result – Driven Facials 1 ora 20 minuti 180

Advanced Skin Radiance Facial 1 ora 20 minuti 180

BEAUTY BY MANDARIN ORIENTAL  

Life Essence 1 ora 20 minuti 240

Golden Rejuvenation 1 ora 20 minuti 240

Dermo Lifting 1 ora 20 minuti 240

Intense Hydrating 50 minuti 150

Supremacy 50 minuti 150

TRATTAMENTI ADDITION  

Extreme Eye Contour 30 minuti 70

TRATTAMENTI CORPO  

Sculpt & Slim 1 ora 20 minuti 180

The Curve 50 minuti 120

TO FINISH  

Mandarin Oriental Manicure 50 minuti 60

Mandarin Oriental Pedicure 1 ora 20 minuti 80

DEPILAZIONE   

Su richiesta. La preghiamo di rivolgersi alla Spa Concierge. 

PROGRAMMI SPA  

Soothing Voyage 4 ore 20 minuti 600

Exquisite Milan 3 ore 20 minuti 400

Cleanse and Balance 2 ore 20 minuti 490

TRATTAMENTI DEDICATI ALL’UOMO  

Time for Men 1 ora 50 minuti 240

 2 ore 50 minuti 350

Mankind 1 ora 50 minuti 240

Age Rebel Facial 1 ora 20 minuti 150

Back Face and Scalp 1 ora 20 minuti 150

Men’s Shoulder Neck and Face Massage 50 minuti 140


